Annexure- |A - Claim Summary

Plus Lab Sync Pvt. Ltd

Total claim
Amount Claimed amount Claim status by RP
received
Received on | Name of the Party Address Principal Interest Admitted Under | t Admitted| Remarks
Verification
Dr. Jariwala E‘farwag \Bfﬁgllqothround Principal amount
18-12-2021|Laboratory Q00 SV, D008, 6,54.315 9.87.390 16,41,705 6,54,315 9.87,390 is admitted in
: ; Borivali-West, Mumbai-
Diagnostics LLP 400092 full.




